VACUUMS
Powr-Flite borelli dual pro™
Upright Vacuum
ITEM# PV160-W14-U
MULTI-SURFACE
CLEANING
Automatic height adjustment.
DUAL MOTOR UPRIGHT WITH METAL
EXTENDABLE WAND, ONBOARD TOOLS,
HEPA FILTRATION, AND PIGTAIL CORD.
EASY TO USE
D-Grip handle with rear mounted
on/off switch.
ABOVE FLOOR CLEANING
Includes metal quick draw telescopic
wand, crevice tool, and dusting/
brush tool for 12’ of cleaning reach.
LISTED
C US
Dual motor,
11.85 amp,1444-
watts, and 120 cfm
HEPA Bag and HEPA
Exhaust Filter, and
Cloth Shake-Out Bag
14” Nozzle Width
Telescopic wand
and onboard tools
2 X 30’ CORD WITH
PIGTAIL
HEPA BAG AND HEPA
EXHAUST FILTER, AND
CLOTH SHAKE-OUT BAG
METAL BRUSHROOL WITH
REPLACEABLE BRUSH
STRIPS
RESET BUTTON
2 AIRPATH CLEAN-OUT
PORTS
CARRYING HANDLE
06/2023©Tacony, Inc., All rights reservedhttps://www.powr-flite.com
ACCESSORIES
ITEM # DESCRIPTION
X1999 HEPA Bags (25 per carton)
CM-CLOTH Reusable Cloth Bag w/ Clamp
90144 HEPA Post Filter
90145 Secondary Filter
X0161 Extension Cord, Orange, 30’
BORELLI DUAL PRO
NEW MODEL NUMBER PV160-W14-U
PRODUCT NAME Borelli Dual Pro
NOZZLE WIDTH 14"
DRIVE BELT Long Life Serpentine Belt
CARPET/HARD FLOOR SELECTOR No
ON-BOARD ATTACHMENTS
Hose Type Stretch
Total Hose Reach with Wand
and Crevice Tool 12'
Wand Type Metal Quick Draw Telescopic,
Black
Crevice Tool Yes
Dusting Brush Yes
QUICK-CHANGE CORD Yes
CORD TYPE AND LENGTH Pigtail 16/3 SJT 60' (2 x 30')
FILTRATION 3 Stage with HEPA Bag and
HEPA Exhaust Filter
HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT Automatic
NUMBER OF MOTORS 2
POWER SUPPLY AC/120V
VACUUM MOTOR RATING 10A / 1200W
BRUSH MOTOR RATING 1.85A / 222W
MOTOR SPEEDS 1
THERMAL OVERLOAD PROTECTOR Yes, One for each motor
POWER SWITCH LOCATION Main Body, Rear
DIRECT/INDIRECT SYSTEM Indirect
DIRT COLLECTION HEPA Bag and Shake-out Reusable
Cloth Bag (both included)
DUST CAPACITY 3.8 qt
AIRFLOW AT MOTOR 120 cfm
WATERLIFT AT HOSE 65 IOW
SOUND LEVEL 69.9 d(B)A
ROLLER BRUSH TYPE Metal / Replaceable
Brush Strips
BRUSHROLL BOTTOM PLATE TYPE Metal
NO-TOOL BRUSHROLL CHANGE Yes
AIRPATH CLEAN-OUT PORT Yes
HOSE W/SUCTION CONTROL VALVE Yes
HANDLE TUBE Metal
HANDLE GRIP D Grip Looped Handle
FURNITURE GUARD Yes - Translucent, Rivited
WHEEL TYPE Plastic w/Rubber Overmolding
CARRY HANDLE Yes, back of rear housing
PRODUCT WEIGHT WITH CORD 24.2 lbs
PRODUCT OPERATING WEIGHT
WITHOUT CORD 20.9 lbs
APPROVALS ETL - U.S./CSA
RIVETED TRANSLUCENT
FURNITURE GUARD
TELESCOPIC WAND AND
TOOLS FOR 12’ REACH
SPECS: